
Date Company Name Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
What was 
Purchased?

7/25/14 BZ Electric Parker 775-391-7803 AEC# 1 - Plans & Specs 

7/25/14 ACTION ELECTRIC CHAD JOHNSON 775-322-6633 chad@actionelectric.com AEC#2-Plans and specs

8/6/14 Tesco Controls Andy Burris 916-395-8800 x2623 aburris@tescocontrols.com AEC#3 - Plans & Specs 
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7/28/14 Par Electrical Jason Clack 775-329-0407 jclack@parelectric.com S-1

7/30/14 Intermountain Electric Tom Pourchot 775-850-3600 tpourchot@imelect.com S-2

7/31/14 Placer Electric Patrick Riley 916-698-9176 patrickr@placerelectric.com S-3

8/4/14 Nelson Electric Lisa Teglia 775-358-0643 lisat@nelsonelectric.net S-4

8/5/14 GE International Brian Vanbaush 360-202-8344 brian.vanbaush@ge.com S-5

8/11/14 Merit Electric Greg Rotsma 775-853-3444 grotsma@meritelectric.com S-6
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